August 2006
FSAV433 H
igh-B
andw
icth (550M
H
z) Three-C
hannel 3:1 Video Sw

Fairchild�s proven switch technology used for years in its
74LVX3L384 (FST3384) bus switch product.
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. Pb-Free package per JEDEC J-STD-020B.
Application Diagram
Order Number Package
Number
Pb-
Free(1) Package Description Packing
Method
FSAV433BQX MLP020B Yes
20-Terminal Depopulated Quad Very-Thin Flat Pack No
Leads (DQFN), JEDEC MO-241, 2.5 x 4.5mm Tape & Reel
FSAV433MTC MTC20 Yes
20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP),
JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Tube
FSAV433MTCX MTC20 Yes
20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP),
JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Tape & Reel
005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
V433 Rev. 1.4.1
© 2
FSA
FSAV433 H
igh-B
andw
icth (550M
H